

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.4823 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.10.2025	<u>NV, J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the respondents submits that writ appeal is pending and requested to defer the hearing of the contempt case. List the matter on 28.11.2025. <u>NV, J</u> TPS	

--	--	--	--